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Numéro

Nom
592 LOZANO
605 PAIROYS
610 RIVES
589 LEMOINE
623 URRUTIA
563 CLAUDEL
618 SOULAINE
564 COLIN
596 MARION
577 GENESTE
578 GENESTET
576 GAULTIER
617 SIMON
566 CUENOT
573 FOURNIER
574 FUENTES

Prénom
Michael
Thomas
Martial
Clément
Xan (jean)
Marine
Ludovic
Olivier
Vincent
Alexandre
Christian
David
Stephane
Stephane
Hugo
Serge

553 BARRIER PAIV Vincent
581 GOURMAUD Yoann

584 JAMMES
552 BAROU
614 SALVATORI
556 BERTHIER

561 CHRISTOPHE

571 DUBOIS

591 LOUISNARD

560 CHAPOULIE
611 ROBIN

598 MIRONE
634 FRADIN
620 TERRAL
632 LEVIGNAT
567 DAGRAU
585 KOEGLER
565 COSSET
569 DEVILLE
629 GABILLARD
628 BERGERE
633 CORBIN
557 BORDERIE
551 ALLAIN
558 BORIE

599 MONTORIOL

597 MENTION
582 GRELLETY
603 NICOINE
593 MAGNE

Lucas
Guillaume
Ludovic
Stephane
Peyrat
Willy
Titouan
Thierry
Nicolas
Jeremy
STEPHANE
Jerome
Patrice
Audrey
Guillaume
Diane
Karine
Richard
Gary
Mickael
Jean michel
Mathieu
Eric

Bruno
Denis
Mélanie
Gregory
Frédéric

sexe nuit
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0:44:18
0:45:39
0:47:16
0:50:21
0:51:45
0:50:58
0:53:38
0:52:23
0:52:08
0:52:21
0:54:26
0:54:42
0:57:15
0:55:08
0:55:49
0:56:12
1:00:02
0:57:56
0:57:24
0:59:46
0:59:14
1:00:12
1:00:07
0:59:04
1:02:33
1:00:04
0:57:55
1:00:00
1:01:19
1:03:09
1:01:57
1:05:11
1:02:55
1:03:06
1:03:17
1:07:15
1:04:10
1:04:07
1:04:08
1:05:46
1:05:13
1:01:35
1:09:17
1:08:10
1:07:28
1:09:07

0:52:25
0:55:05
0:57:56
0:59:50
0:59:39
1:01:03
1:00:18
1:02:18
1:02:35
1:02:36
1:03:40
1:03:29
1:04:09
1:08:19
1:08:19
1:08:20
1:05:10
1:08:20
1:09:55
1:09:17
1:10:28
1:10:04
1:10:22
1:11:37
1:08:19
1:11:41
1:13:50
1:12:03
1:11:14
1:11:22
1:13:37
1:11:19
1:14:32
1:15:22
1:16:28
1:12:38
1:15:47
1:16:00
1:16:10
1:15:55
1:16:52
1:22:14
1:16:06
1:19:33
1:20:31
1:19:04

temps total

1:36:43
1:40:44
1:45:12
1:50:11
1:51:24
1:52:01
1:53:56
1:54:41
1:54:43
1:54:57
1:58:06
1:58:11
2:01:24
2:03:27
2:04:08
2:04:32
2:05:12
2:06:16
2:07:19
2:09:03
2:09:42
2:10:16
2:10:29
2:10:41
2:10:52
2:11:45
2:11:45
2:12:03
2:12:33
2:14:31
2:15:34
2:16:30
2:17:27
2:18:28
2:19:45
2:19:53
2:19:57
2:20:07
2:20:18
2:21:41
2:22:05
2:23:49
2:25:23
2:27:43
2:27:59
2:28:11



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

622 TORRES

630 GABILLARD

575 GALLAIS
595 MARES
579 GERA

624 VIEILLEVILLE
607 PAULAIS
600 MORINAUD

570 DUBOIS
602 MURET

604 OLIVERIO

588 LEACH

621 THEVENIN

601 MULLER

555 BERGERAT

Paulo
William
David
Georges
Jean louis
Laurent
Patrick
Philippe
Eric
Louis
Diego
Robert
Christian
Anthony
Julie

619 SPRANGERS Maeva
583 GUILLAUMAR Jerome

586 LABARRE

606 PASERO

587 LAGARDE

Gilles
Karine
Olivier

554 BECHADERGL Gerard

613 ROUBY
608 PEEREN

625 VILLEGENTE

562 CLAUDE

594 MARCUZzZO

616 SBRANA
627 APUZZO
626 RIVET

631 HEMOND
580 GERAULT
615 SANTIER

Sandrine
Gilles
Valérie
Remy
Jean-didier
Juliette
David
Denis
Sonia
Laetitia
Juliette
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1:07:40
1:07:15
1:05:48
1:07:01
1:08:32
1:04:30
1:10:55
1:10:55
1:12:24
1:11:53
1:11:17
1:10:32
1:15:10
1:13:48
1:14:40
1:16:34
1:15:57
1:16:35
1:21:22
1:11:36
1:21:04
1:19:22
1:18:29
1:24:59
1:20:10
1:21:17
1:24:05
1:23:26
1:23:27
1:22:31
1:25:00
1:24:47

1:20:46
1:21:24
1:23:12
1:22:12
1:22:25
1:27:09
1:21:26
1:21:36
1:25:45
1:26:45
1:28:06
1:30:01
1:28:06
1:29:46
1:29:38
1:27:48
1:29:31
1:32:05
1:29:47
1:39:40
1:35:05
1:37:02
1:38:15
1:32:02
1:37:11
1:36:28
1:37:13
1:42:29
1:42:30
1:47:59
1:46:43
1:47:59

2:28:26
2:28:39
2:29:00
2:29:13
2:30:57
2:31:39
2:32:21
2:32:31
2:38:09
2:38:38
2:39:23
2:40:33
2:43:16
2:43:34
2:44:18
2:44:22
2:45:28
2:48:40
2:51:09
2:51:16
2:56:09
2:56:24
2:56:44
2:57:01
2:57:21
2:57:45
3:01:18
3:05:55
3:05:57
3:10:30
3:11:43
3:12:46



Nom Catégorie
Master O
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master O
Master 1
Master 1
Master O
Master 2
Master 1
Master 2
Master 2
Cadet
Master 4
Master O
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 2
Master O
Senior
Master 3
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Master 3
Master 3
Master O
Master O
Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Master O
Master 1
Master 5
Senior
Master 3
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Master 2
Master 3



Master O
Master 1
Master 2
Master 4
Master 4
Master 1
Master 5
Master 5
Master 6
Master O
Master 2
Master 7
Master 6
Master 2
Master O
Senior

Master 1
Master 4
Master 1
Master 3
Master 6
Master 1
Master 6
Master 3
Master 3
Master 3
Master O
Master 1
Master 2
Senior

Master 2
Master 2
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